1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2DL36513V
WED2DL36513AV
October 1999  Rev. 2
DESCRIPTION
The WEDC SyncBurst - SRAM family employs high-speed, low-
power CMOS designs that are fabricated using an advanced
CMOS process. WEDC’s 16Mb SyncBurst SRAMs integrate two

TYP
22.00 (0.866)
TYP
7.62 (0.300)
TYP R 1.52 (0.060)
MAX (4x)
ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
12White Electronic Designs Corporation • (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
WED2DL36513V
WED2DL36513AV
ORDERING INFORMATION
512Kx36, Single CE
Part Number Config. tKQ Clock Package
(ns) (MHz) No.
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
WED2DL36513AV25BC 512Kx36 2.5 200 435
WED2DL36513AV35BC 512Kx36 3.5 166 435
WED2DL36513AV38BC 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36513AV40BC 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
Industrial Temp Range (-40°C to +85°C)*
WED2DL36513AV38BI 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36513AV40BI 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
* Advanced Information
512Kx36, Three CE
Part Number Config. tKQ Clock Package
(ns) (MHz) No.
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
WED2DL36514AV25BC 512Kx36 2.5 200 435
WED2DL36514AV35BC 512Kx36 3.5 166 435
WED2DL36514AV38BC 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36514AV40BC 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
Industrial Temp Range (-40°C to +85°C)
WED2DL36514AV38BI 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36514AV40BI 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
* Advanced Information
512Kx36, Single CE
Part Number Config. tKQ Clock Package
(ns) (MHz) No.
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
WED2DL36513V25BC 512Kx36 2.5 200 435
WED2DL36513V35BC 512Kx36 3.5 166 435
WED2DL36513V38BC 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36513V40BC 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
Industrial Temp Range (-40°C to +85°C)*
WED2DL36513V38BI 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36513V40BI 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
* Advanced Information
512Kx36, Three CE
Part Number Config. tKQ Clock Package
(ns) (MHz) No.
Commercial Temp Range (0°C to 70°C)
WED2DL36514V25BC 512Kx36 2.5 200 435
WED2DL36514V35BC 512Kx36 3.5 166 435
WED2DL36514V38BC 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36514V40BC 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
Industrial Temp Range (-40°C to +85°C)
WED2DL36514V38BI 512Kx36 3.8 150 435
WED2DL36514V40BI 512Kx36 4.0 133 435
* Advanced Information